
              Luton and South Beds Villages NWR Programme April – September 2025 

DATE VENUE TOPIC 

Tuesday 1st April 8pm Church hall AGM followed by   
Desert Island Discs: choose a piece of 
music for your desert island  

Monday 7th April 2pm Member’s 
house 

Pot Luck discussion 

Thursday 10th April 
evening 

Local 
restaurant 

Indian meal 

Wednesday 16th April 
8:15pm 

Church hall Tell us about your favourite book 

Tuesday 22nd April 8pm Member’s 
house 

Book Group a discussion of Michael 
Morporgo’s books 

Friday 25th April 2pm Member’s 
house 

Discussion group: topic  ‘Paper’ 

Saturday 26th April 2pm Member’s 
garden 

Garden Group meeting 

Thursday 1st May 8pm Church hall Topic: Houses 

Wednesday 7th May 2pm Local cafe Tea & Chat 

Monday 12th May 2pm Member’s 
house 

Discussion Group: topic Just one thing 
to change 

Tuesday 13th May 8pm Church hall Channel Islands 

Saturday 17th May 2pm Member’s 
garden 

Garden Group meeting 

Wednesday 21st May 
evening 

The Grove Theatre visit: Murder She Didn’t Write 

Friday 23rd May 2pm Member’s 
house 

Pot Luck discussion 

Wednesday 28th May 
8:15pm 

Church hall Topic: Museums 

Tuesday 3rd June evening Luton Cinema  Book Group watch the film  The Salt Path 

Thursday 12th June 8pm Church Hall Pot Luck discussion 

Friday 13th June evening St Albans Area Quiz  

Saturday 14th June 2pm Member’s 
house 

Discussion Group Campanology 

Sunday 15th June 
afternoon 

Turvey Garden Group Visit 

Saturday 21st June 2pm Local cafe Tea & Chat 

Tuesday 24th June 8pm Church hall Jane Austen 250th  anniversary 

Monday 30th June 2pm Member’s 
house 

Pot Luck discussion 

Saturday 5th July 
afternoon 

Harlington Open Gardens 

Wednesday 9th July 
8.15pm 

Church hall Choose a person from history who you 
would like to have met.  

Monday 14th July 2pm Member’s 
house 

Discussion Group Addiction 

Tuesday 15th July 8pm Member’s 
house 

Book Group The Invisible Woman Club 

Saturday 19th July 2pm Member’s 
garden 

Garden Group 

Sunday 20th July Chicksands Visit to Chicksands Priory  

Thursday 24th July 8pm Church hall Planning the next programme 



 

 

Wednesday 30th July 2pm Local cafe Tea&Chat 

Tuesday 5th August 8pm Church hall Topic: Letter R 

Saturday 9th August 2pm Member’s 
house 

Discussion Group Fabric and Threads 

Friday 15th August 2pm Member’s 
house 

Pot Luck discussion 

Saturday 16th August 2pm Member’s 
garden 

Garden Group 

Wednesday 20th August 
8.15pm 

Church hall ‘I wish I had known that at 20’ 

Tuesday 26th August 8pm Member’s 
house 

Book Group  Book  Chat and Planning 
the next programme 

Thursday 4thth Sept 8pm Church hall Businesses started by women 

Saturday 7th September 
afternoon 

Renhold Garden Group Visit 

Saturday 13th Sept 2pm Local cafe Tea&Chat 


